
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 48 Zimmermann Johann 188 189 377
2 4 Hammerl Herbert 199 177 376
3 3 Golob Hari 166 198 364
4 8 Peschl Stefan 154 191 345
5 47 Hammerl Stefan 163 180 343
6 29 Tratinek Siegfried 169 173 342
6 30 Müller Christoph 170 172 342
8 20 Herunter Walter 181 160 341
9 19 Walter Manuel 158 181 339

10 17 Partel Wolfgang 168 161 329
11 9 Lesky Werner 175 152 327
12 6 Malin Stefan 150 175 325
12 25 Kumb Kurt 160 165 325
14 15 Künz Wolfgang 146 168 314
15 18 Schifer Stefan 153 157 310
16 42 Löschenkohl Markus 137 154 291
17 5 Erhard Mathias 136 152 288
17 46 Dmitrovic Milan 143 145 288
19 37 Stoss Martin 154 133 287
20 16 Hödl Rüdiger 151 133 284
21 34 Nigsch Albert 122 159 281
22 43 Lampacher Simon 135 144 279
23 36 Scheiwe Clemens 118 137 255
24 13 Huber Diana 128 125 253
25 2 Lindner Heinz 119 131 250
26 44 Ronacher Markus 123 126 249
27 7 Steiner Julian 126 121 247
28 14 Häusle Carina 125 116 241
28 39 Stofleth Ramona 130 111 241
30 12 Amann Linda 131 99 230
31 11 Nikolussi Markus 124 101 225
32 10 Lamprecht Mark 89 130 219
32 45 Bachmann Herbert 110 109 219
34 1 Kessler Johannes 115 86 201
35 22 Frohnwieser Dennis 98 102 200
36 31 Yenyu Chen 98 97 195
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37 28 Tomaselli Mathias 81 112 193
38 41 Summer Johannes 96 93 189
39 35 Ammann Sandro 80 108 188
40 24 Lorenzi Leon 80 102 182
40 38 Meyer Laura 93 89 182
42 26 Burtscher Thomas 84 86 170
43 23 Reidl Sebastian 100 55 155
44 32 Ozegovic Milica 72 73 145
45 40 Varga Annamária 46 69 115

Teilnehmer: 45 11841



Platz Name
Mannschaft
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Teilnehmer Einzel-
ergebnis Mittelwert

Abweichung
zum Gesamt-

Mittelwert

45 11841 263

41 Summer Johannes 189 -10
42 Löschenkohl Markus 291
43 Lampacher Simon 279
26 Burtscher Thomas 170 -16
48 Zimmermann Johann 377
28 Tomaselli Mathias 193
35 Ammann Sandro 188 -20
36 Scheiwe Clemens 255
37 Stoss Martin 287
47 Hammerl Stefan 343 -20
45 Bachmann Herbert 219
46 Dmitrovic Milan 288
10 Lamprecht Mark 219 -21
11 Nikolussi Markus 225
34 Nigsch Albert 281
5 Erhard Mathias 288 -24
6 Malin Stefan 325
7 Steiner Julian 247
4 Hammerl Herbert 376 -27
13 Huber Diana 253
14 Häusle Carina 241
1 Kessler Johannes 201 -36
2 Lindner Heinz 250
12 Amann Linda 230
30 Müller Christoph 342 -36
31 Yenyu Chen 195
32 Ozegovic Milica 145
15 Künz Wolfgang 314 -50
16 Hödl Rüdiger 284
20 Herunter Walter 341
3 Golob Hari 364 -55
29 Tratinek Siegfried 342
44 Ronacher Markus 249
17 Partel Wolfgang 329 -63
18 Schifer Stefan 310
19 Walter Manuel 339
8 Peschl Stefan 345 -69
9 Lesky Werner 327
25 Kumb Kurt 325
22 Frohnwieser Dennis 200 -84
23 Reidl Sebastian 155
24 Lorenzi Leon 182
38 Meyer Laura 182 -84
39 Stofleth Ramona 241
40 Varga Annamária 115

7

287

290

283

242

Die 4 lustigen 3

Kellerteam

Die Abrissbirnen

2 Rosen und 1 Stinker

5

3

Linda und die starken Männer 227

6

2

3 TB-Kegel für ein Halleluja

Daltons

8

3
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1 Band 4 253

247

243

11 Bunter Haufen 318

8 Yenyus Kegelteam 227

10 Bowling Stones 313

12 Rumkugla 326

13 Werners Dream Team 332

14 Die BahnbrecherInnen 179

14 LAD 179

Seite 1 von 1


